
Club Code Club Name Contact Email Address City

Northern Region

AK1 Auckland Central John Gardiner john@architext.co.nz Tepid Baths Auckland

CS1 Coast Swim Club Masters Heath Boot heath@theboots.co.nz Coast Swim Club, P.O Box 315-558 Silverdale

EB1 Eastern Bay Fur Seals Paul David paul@pauldavid.co.nz 122 Elstree Ave Glen Innes

FR1 Franklin Masters Carolyn Edwards edwards.sunset@gmail.com Franklin Swim Sports Facility, Stadium Drive, Pukekohe Auckland

MN1 Manukau Masters Gail Armitage secretary@manukaumasters.co.nz Massey Park Aquatic Centre, Papakura Auckland

NL1 Northland Masters Karena Nisbet kinnyb66@gmail.com Ted Elliot Momorial Indoor Pool, Ewings Road Whangerei

NM1 Newmarket Masters Ann Browett swim@browett.co.nz Olympic Pool, Newmarket Auckland

NS1 North Shore Masters Liz Davidson northshoremasterswimmers@gmail.com Sir Owen G Glenn National Aquatic Centre, 14 Antares Place, Mairangi bay Auckland

RK1 Roskill Masters Fiona Barber secretary@roskillmasters.com Arundel Street, Roskill Auckland

SC1 South City Masters Tony Shacklock southcitymasters@gmail.com Sir Lloyd Drive, Pakuranga Heights Auckland

SW1 Swim 360 Masters Carl O'Donnell club@swim360.co.nz Auckland Auckland

TA1 Team Auckland David Frost tams.secretary@yahoo.co.nz 100 Customs Street West Auckland

TB1 Trent Bray Swim School Masters Ian Burrow ian@burrow.co.nz 2 Sandringham Road, Mount Eden Auckland

WK1 Waitakere City Masters Debra Shiers waitakerecitymasterswimmers@gmail.com West Wave Pool & Leisure Centre, 20 Alderman Drive, Henderson Auckland

Districts Region

CG2 Cambridge Masters Terry Braggins 96 Hall Street Cambridge

DL2 Durham Light Mark Tibble durham.light@outlook.co.nz Kiteroa Street Tauranga

EA2 Evolution Aquatics Masters Tauranga Julie Wilkinson Evoaquatics@gmail.com 77 Windsor Road, Bellevue Park Tauranga

GB2 Gisborne Masters Tony Gayford gayfordfam@xtra.co.nz Cenntenial Parade Beach Front Gisborne

HM2 Hamilton Masters Chrystal Kelly chrystalkelly@gmail.com Garnett Ave, Forest Lake Hamilton

KT2 Katikati Masters Bryan Wild 56bryanwild@gmail.com Carisbrooke Street Katikati

LW2 Liz van Welie Masters Tauranga

TO2 Taupo Masters Linda Nouwens nouwenslinda@gmail.com 26 AC Baths Ave, Tauhara Taupo

TW2 Te Awamutu Masters Christine Curtis j.c.curtis@xtra.co.nz 3 Selwyn Lane Te Awamutu

WH2 Whakatane Masters Mike Bodger m.bodger@xtra.co.nz 28 Short Street Whakatane

Central Region

AO3 Almighty Outcasts Masters Lin Tozer almightyoutcastsnz@gmail.com C/- 158 Aokautere Drive, Fitzherbert Palmerston North

GD3 Greendale Masters Gary Knight gary.knight.gdl@gmail.com Greendale Greendale

KW3 Kiwi West Masters Jo Coxon kiwiwestmasters@gmail.com 198 College Street Palmerston North

MK3 Makino Masters Amanda Gamble agjg@actrix.gen.nz 10 Council Place Feilding

NA3 Napier Masters Glenn Abel glennabel@xtra.co.nz 20 Delta Mews Place Clive

NP3 New Plymouth Seals James McKillop james.carolmckillop@gmail.com 3 Skinner St, Blagdon New Plymouth

OD3 Heretaunga Old Devils Masters Murray Smith smith.m.j@lindisfarne.school.nz 957 Riverslea Road South, Longlands Hastings

TJ3 Trojans Masters Brian Andrews brnn69@gmail.com 15 Farndon Road Clive

Capital Region

DS4 Different Strokes Richard Arnold admin@dsw.org.nz 63 Kilbirnie Cres , Kilbirnie Wellington

GO4 Coastal Warriors Jon Winter coastalwarriorsswimming@gmail.com 10 Brett Ambler Way Paraparaumu

HC4 Harbour Capital Masters Corrina Connor hcm.secretary2@gmail.com 63 Kilbirnie Crescent, Kilbirnie Wellington

HU4 Huia Masters Lester Fensom lester@startmail.com Huia Street Lower Hutt



Club Code Club Name Contact Email Address City

KM4 Kapiti Masters Seuga Frost smfrost@xtra.co.nz 10 Brett Ambler Way Paraparaumu

LV4 Levin Masters Beth Swanson secretarylevinmasters@gmail.com Queen Street Levin

MM4 Mana Marlins Masters Robbie MacQuarrie rtmacs@xtra.co.nz 86 Paremata Rd, Paramata Wellington

MS4 Masterton Masters Marilyn Morrison morrison@wise.net.nz 359 Queen Street Masterton

RM4 Raumati Masters Sammy Winward raumatimastersswimmingclub@gmail.com 10 Brett Ambler Way Paraparaumu

Southern Region

AB5 Ashburton Masters Helen Argyle helenargyle10@gmail.com Ashburton Ashbuton

BL5 Blenheim Masters Jude Bishell bish.jude2@gmail.com Blenheim Blenheim

DN5 Dunedin Masters Richard Jongens richard.jongens@gmail.com Moana Pool - Corner Stuart Street and Littleborn Road Dunedin

FV5 Foveaux Masters Jenny Pascoe jenny.pascoe12@gmail.com Invercargill Invercargill

GG5 Greymouth Masters Warren Gilbertson warrengilbertson15@gmail.com PO Box 65 Hokitika

JP5 Jasi Masters Tim Jackson secretary@jasimasters.org.nz Ilam Road Christchurch

KM5 Kings Masters Kathrin Mueller rainer_kathrin@hotmail.com Christchurch Christchurch

NC5 North Canterbury Masters Warren Dwyer w.s.dwyer@xtra.co.nz c/- 5 Gladstone Road, Woodend North Canterbury

QE5 Queen Elizabeth II Sam Hannifin samelmgrove@gmail.com xx Christchurch

QL5 Lakers Masters Gillian Boyd NULL PO Box 2475 Queenstown

SC5 South Canterbury Masters Jacki Bennet bennet.clan@xtra.co.nz Craigie Avenue Timaru

TM5 Tasman Gold Jude Vincent chris.jude@slingshot.co.nz 141 Salisbury Road, Richmond Nelson

WA5 Waitaki Aquatic Masters Mary-Ann Beets mezbeets@icloud.com Waitaki Aquatic Centre, Steward Street Oamaru

WN5 Wharenui Masters Stephen Hickson hickson@snap.net.nz 73 Elizabeth Street, Riccarton Christchurch

WS5 Whalers Marg Milne margarwpt@kinect.co.nz Pakington Street Westport


